
BEG NE COR, RUN S 125 FT, W 348.
E 348.50 FT TO POB. 

SIMQUE DAVID J/SIMQUE JULIANN
P O BOX 2962
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

12-5S-16-03602-001
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0677/0431 2/27/1989 WD Q I 48,600
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000052931 Roof Replacement 26,767 04/24/2025

HX Base Yr

518 SW LITTLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 21 STONE 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,356 130.9019 146.61 492,023 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2939

BAS 160 100 160 15,248

BAS 342 100 342 32,592

BAS 378 100 378 36,022

BAS 1,509 100 1,509 143,802

FCP 484 25 121 11,531

FOP 72 30 22 2,096

FOP 104 30 31 2,954

FSP 575 40 230 21,918

FUS 550 100 550 52,413

UOP 64 20 13 1,239

4,238 3,356 319,815

BAS= E6 N20 FOP= E12 FCP= S12 E22 N22 W22 S10$ N6 W12 S6$ N11
W22 S12 E16 S19 $ BAS= N19 W16 FSP= N23 W25 S23 E25$ W25 BAS=
N8 W20 S8 E20$ W20 S13 BAS= W4 S26 E21 N14 W17 N12$ S12 E17
FOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$ E28 N1 E16 N5$ PTR= N50 FUS=  N19 UOP= E4
N10 W10 S4 E6 S6$ N6 W22 S25 E22$ S50$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 70 280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 560

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 130 2,340.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,680

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 21 378.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 756

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 473.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,548

23,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 125.00 348.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


